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Event 81: Para-Cycling WC4 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 99 Alana FORSTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:53.86
Half Lap

Lap 1 3:53.860 (1)
2. 98 Sharon BOYD (Eureka CC) 4:01.837 +7.977

Half Lap 15.230 (1)
Lap 1 24.812 24.812 (1)
Lap 2 55.718 1:20.530 (1)
Lap 3 19.922 1:40.453 (1)
Lap 4 19.893 2:00.346 (1)
Lap 5 20.148 2:20.495 (1)
Lap 6 20.294 2:40.790 (1)
Lap 7 20.273 3:01.063 (1)

Lap 10 20.114 3:21.178 (1)
Lap 11 20.259 3:41.438 (1)
Lap 12 20.398 4:01.837 (2)


